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Résultats Femmes

Results Women
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1 Angelina MELNIKOVA Russie 5.400 14.650 6.300 14.850   5.200 13.700 43.200

2 Taïs BOURA France 4.600 13.600 5.200 11.700 5.500 13.200   38.500

3 Ciena ALIPIO Etats-Unis 5.000 13.900 5.400 11.700 5.900 12.850   38.450

4 Yelysaveta HUBAREVA Ukraine 4.600 13.000 5.700 12.800   4.800 11.150 36.950

5 Goksu UCTAS SANLI Turquie 4.600 13.000   5.100 11.250 4.600 12.300 36.550

6 Lilli HABISREUTINGER Suisse 4.600 13.550   5.100 10.000 4.200 11.900 35.450

7 Martina EISENEGGER Suisse 4.600 12.800 4.500 11.550 4.900 10.450   34.800

8 Lona HÄCKER Allemagne 4.400 12.950   4.400 10.500 4.500 10.750 34.200

9 Giorgia VILLA Italie   5.600 12.750 5.400 12.400   25.150
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Résultats Hommes
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1 Yul MOLDAUER Etats-Unis 5.800 14.400 6.000 14.200   5.200 13.650 6.300 15.200   57.450

2 Nikita NAGORNYY Russie 6.100 13.900   5.600 14.200 5.200 14.650 6.400 14.700   57.450

3 Illia KOVTUN Ukraine 5.900 14.150 6.300 14.100     6.600 15.500 5.900 13.650 57.400

4 Ahmet ONDER Turquie 6.000 13.900   6.000 14.300 5.200 13.900 6.400 15.100   57.200

5 Leo SALADINO France 5.700 13.600   5.400 12.950 5.200 14.100 5.600 13.250   53.900

6 Moreno KRATTER Suisse 5.700 13.550     5.200 12.750 5.500 13.400 5.800 13.900 53.600

7 Lorenzo Minh CASALI Italie 5.800 11.850   4.900 13.250 5.200 14.050 5.700 14.000   53.150

8 Andrin FREY Suisse 5.700 13.400   5.000 11.600 5.200 13.850 5.200 13.300   52.150

9 Glenn TREBING Allemagne   5.400 10.800   4.800 13.800 5.500 13.150 5.000 13.100 50.850
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Résultats Sol Femmes

Results Floor Women
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1 Angelina MELNIKOVA Russie 5.200 13.700 13.700

2 Goksu UCTAS SANLI Turquie 4.600 12.300 12.300

3 Lilli HABISREUTINGER Suisse 4.200 11.900 11.900

4 Yelysaveta HUBAREVA Ukraine 4.800 11.150 11.150

5 Lona HÄCKER Allemagne 4.500 10.750 10.750
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Résultats Barres Parallèles
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1 Illia KOVTUN Ukraine 6.600 15.500 15.500

2 Yul MOLDAUER Etats-Unis 6.300 15.200 15.200

3 Ahmet ONDER Turquie 6.400 15.100 15.100

4 Nikita NAGORNYY Russie 6.400 14.700 14.700

5 Lorenzo Minh CASALI Italie 5.700 14.000 14.000

6 Moreno KRATTER Suisse 5.500 13.400 13.400

7 Andrin FREY Suisse 5.200 13.300 13.300

8 Leo SALADINO France 5.600 13.250 13.250

9 Glenn TREBING Allemagne 5.500 13.150 13.150
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